
Chhapra - Jalna Weekly Special Fare Summer Special/07652 - Exp - SCR 
CPR/Chhapra Junction to PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) 

6h 50m - 330 km - 7 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 22:15 0 1 0 68 58 NER
2 STW Sahatwar 22:58 23:00 2m 1 1 49 52 66 NER
3 BUI Ballia 23:20 23:25 5m 1 1 66 71 65 NER
4 GCT Ghazipur City 00:20 00:25 5m 0 2 131 72 74 NER
5 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 00:58 01:00 2m 0 2 170 26 79 NER
6 BSB Varanasi Junction 02:20 02:30 10m 1 2 206 22 77 NR
7 BSBS Banaras 02:40 02:45 5m 0 2 209 68 77 NER
8 GYN Gyanpur Road 03:35 03:37 2m 2 2 266 44 NER
9 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
05:05 05:25 20m 2 330 46 97 NCR

10 MKP Manikpur Junction 07:35 07:37 2m 0 2 429 88 243 NCR
11 STA Satna Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 0 2 507 93 315 WCR
12 MYR Maihar 08:58 09:00 2m 0 2 543 90 353 WCR
13 KTE Katni Junction 09:42 09:47 5m 0 2 605 75 381 WCR
14 JBP Jabalpur 11:00 11:10 10m 0 2 696 84 411 WCR
15 NU Narsinghpur 12:10 12:12 2m 0 2 780 102 364 WCR
16 GAR Gadarwara 12:38 12:40 2m 0 2 825 118 353 WCR
17 PPI Pipariya 13:05 13:07 2m 0 2 874 55 335 WCR
18 ET Itarsi Junction 14:20 14:30 10m 0 2 941 91 329 WCR
19 HD Harda 15:20 15:22 2m 0 2 1016 49 341 WCR
20 KNW Khandwa Junction 17:35 17:37 2m 0 2 1124 72 302 CR
21 BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:20 19:25 5m 0 2 1248 74 205 CR
22 MMR Manmad Junction 21:55 22:00 5m 0 2 1432 13 CR
23 AWB Aurangabad 01:00 01:05 5m 0 3 1543 21 556 SCR
24 J Jalna 04:00 0 3 1606 - 502 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (10:38)

May 27 2024 (10:38)

1

1


